
WIRE | PARTITION WALL SYSTEMS

118

WS70-SS36-4S3L

(Sold separately)

18" Single Sided Systems - Complete with Baskets

WS70-SS18-7S

36" Single Sided Systems - Complete with Baskets

WS70-SS36-7S

WS70-SS36-4S3L

WS70-SS18-4S3L

WS70-SS18AD-7S

WS70-SS36AD-7S

WS70-SS36AD-4S3L

WS70-SS18AD-4S3L

1017HBC

1017HBC

1617HBC

HBL165C

HBL165C

HBL165C

WS-1218DSHC

WS-1818DSHC

1035HBC

1035HBC

1635HBC

HBL345C

HBL345C

HBL345C

1006DHB

1006DHB

1606DHB

1006DHB

1006DHB

1606DHB

WS-1236DSHC

WS-1836DSHC

MODEL NO.
SHIP NO. OF

MODEL NO. MODEL NO. WGT MODEL NO.

7

4
3

7

4
3

71 lbs

74 lbs

105 lbs

111 lbs

SHIP
WGT

83 lbs

86 lbs

117 lbs

123 lbs

BASKETS MODEL NO. MODEL NO.

STARTER UNIT ADD-ON DIVIDER LABEL HOLDERS DUST SHELF

ACCESSORIES

BASKET

Complete Packages

Finish: 

DIVIDERS

(Sold separately)

FIRST POSITION

SECOND POSITION
10º

THIRD POSITION
30º

ADJUSTABLE BRACKETS 

ALLOW YOU TO CHOOSE

YOUR IDEAL POSITION 

& EASIEST ACCESS TO 

STORED PRODUCT

COMPLETE
PACKAGES

WITH BASKETS

www.quantumstorage.com


