



visibility and easy access while maximizing your storage area. The wire construction minimizes dirt accumulation and allows air circulation. Baskets have a $1/2^{"} \times 1/2^{"}$ grid pattern to partition product while letting you know when to reorder product and restock items. Available in 11-7/8" and 17-7/8" widths, and in 18" and 36" lengths. *Finish:* Chrome

WS70-SS36-4S3L Shown with dividers (Sold separately)

						ACCESSORIES		
STARTER UNIT		ADD-ON		BASKET		DIVIDER	LABEL HOLDERS	DUST SHELF
MODEL NO.	SHIP WGT	MODEL NO.	SHIP WGT	MODEL NO.	NO. OF BASKETS	MODEL NO.	MODEL NO.	MODEL NO.
				18" Single Sided S	ystems - Complete v	vith Baskets		
WS70-SS18-7S	83 lbs	WS70-SS18AD-7S	71 lbs	1017HBC	7	1006DHB	HBL165C	WS-1218DSHC
WS70-SS18-4S3L	86 lbs	WS70-SS18AD-4S3L	74 lbs	1017HBC 1617HBC	4 3	1006DHB 1606DHB	HBL165C HBL165C	WS-1818DSHC
				36" Single Sided S	ystems - Complete v	vith Baskets		
WS70-SS36-7S	117 lbs	WS70-SS36AD-7S	105 lbs	1035HBC	7	1006DHB	HBL345C	WS-1236DSHC
WS70-SS36-4S3L	123 lbs	WS70-SS36AD-4S3L	111 lbs	1035HBC 1635HBC	4 3	1006DHB 1606DHB	HBL345C HBL345C	WS-1836DSHC